
Broadcast Engineering Consultants India Limited 

(Under Ministry Of Information and Broadcasting) 

C-56A/17, Sector-62, Noida-201307 

GEM/2025/B/5883064 

Dated: 19.02.2025 

 

Corrigendum No. 1 

 

Subject: Corrigendum to RFP for the Comprehensive Annual Maintenance 

Contract (CAMC) of RF Downlink setup for 900 TV Channels through GeM 

Portal for EMMC, New Delhi Vide GeM ref. no. GEM/2025/B/5883064 

dated: 29.01.2025. 

 

S.No. Clause Amendment Clause 

1. The last date of bid submission 

on GeM Portal: 19.02.2025. 

The last date of bid submission on 

GeM Portal: 03.03.2025 by 14:00 

Hrs. 

 

 

 

 

S/d 

General Manager 


